Hazardous Area Loudspeaker - 25 or 15 W
Series 8494 CS&
Clifford &Snell
w
w
w
.s
ta

on request
*) Purchase order quantity in [pieces], the delivery quantity is automatically rounded to the delivery lot.
Variations Type code: please fill in fields Order Number
8494/ _ - _ - _ - _ - _ - _
Gas group
IIB + H2 B
IIC C
Flare
short S
long L
Certification
ATEX / IECEx / NEC/CEC 505 EN
Company specification
standard ST
Options
15 W 8 Ω 10
15 W 20 Ω 11
25 W 8 Ω 12
25 W 20 Ω 13
25 W 100 V line transformer 14
15 W 100 V line transformer 15
8 W 100 V line transformer 16
25 W 70 V line transformer 17
15 W 70 V line transformer 18
8 W 70 V line transformer 19
Local certification
standard 00
8161/7-M20-1304
4 ... 13 mm2
50 pieces
(delivery lot*))
8290/3-M20 1 piece
8290/3-M20 100 pieces
stainless steel 1 piece
Signalling Devices 2015-11-04·EK00·III·en
Hazardous Area Loudspeaker - 25 or 15 W
Series 8494 CS&
Clifford &Snell
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
E5
Dimensional Drawings (All Dimensions in mm [inches]) - Subject to Alterations
17003E00
Hazardous Area Loudspeaker - Short Flare
Series 8494
Bracket (A) supplied as standard
16814E00
Hazardous Area Loudspeaker - Long Flare
Series 8494
Bracket (A) supplied as standard
We reserve the right to make alterations to the technical data, dimensions, weights, designs and products available without notice.
The illustrations cannot be considered binding.
1
4
4
 [
5
,6
7
]
43 [1,69]
1